LAGARES RCR FURNITURES
RACKS AND WORKTOPS.




WORKTOPS

Material : Corian, Wood.
Colour : Glacier White.

WORKTOP 13 mm.

413/510

‘ 800/900/1000/1100/1200

WORKTOP 45 mm.

45

U

413/510

800/900/1000/1100/1200

RACKS
Material : Corian, Wood, lacquered Wood.
Colour : Glacier White.

For other colours and sizes ask for information.

&

413/510

800/900/1000/1100/1200

STANDARD SIZES

(mm.)
800 x 413 x 13 (31,49"x16,25"x0,51")
900 x 413 x 13 (35,43"x16,25"x0,51")
1000 x 413 x 13 (39,37"x16,25"x0,51")
1100 x 413 x 13 (43,30"x16,25"x0,51")
1200 x 413 x 13 (47,24"x16,25"x0,51")

800 x 510 x 13 (31,49"x20,07"x0,51")
900 x 510 x 13 (35,43"x20,07"x0,51")
1000 x 510 x 13 (39,37"x20,07"x0,51")
1100 x 510 x 13 (43,30"x20,07"x0,51")
1200 x 510 x 13 (47,24"x20,07"x0,51")

TO BE CONSULTED **.

STANDARD SIZES

800 x 413 x 45 (31,49"x16,25"x1,77")
900 x 413 x 45 (35,43"x16,25"x1,77")
1000 x 413 x 45 (39,37"x16,25"x1,77")
1100 x 413 x 45 (43,30"x16,25"x1,77")
1200 x 413 x 45 (47,24"x16,25"x1,77")

800 x 510 x 45 (31,49"x20,07"x1,77")
900 x 510 x 45 (35,43"x20,07"x1,77")
1000 x 510 x 45 (39,37"x20,07"x1,77")
1100 x 510 x 45 (43,30"x20,07"x1,77")
1200 x 510 x 45 (47,24"x20,07"x1,77")

TO BE CONSULTED **.

Ref. Code

RCR

FINISHING :

REN21A
REN22A
REN23A
REN24A
REN25A

REN31A
REN32A
REN33A
REN34A
REN35A

Ref. Code

REN21B
REN22B
REN23B
REN24B
REN25B

REN31B
REN32B
REN33B
REN34B
REN35B

Ref.

Corian Glacier White. C1

OPTIONS :
Holding Squares

FINISHINGS :

Glacier White (Corian).
Lacquered white.
Lacquered colours :
Deep red

Green

Wooden furniture :
Natural Oak-Tree
Wengue Oak-Tree
Decolorized Oak-Tree

OPTIONS :
Holding Squares

STANDARD SIZES Ref. Code  FINISHINGS :
800 x 413 x 45 (31,49"x16,25"x1,77") REN21B Glacier White (Corian).
900 x 413 x 45 (35,43"x16,25"x1,77") REN22B Lacquered white.
1000 x 413 x 45 (39,37"x16,25"x1,77") REN23B  Lacquered colours :
1100 x 413 x 45 (43,30"x16,25"x1,77") REN24B Deep red
1200 x 413 x 45 (47,24"x16,25"x1,77") REN25B Green
Wooden furniture :
800 x 510 x 45 (31,49"x20,07"x1,77") REN31B Natural Oak-Tree
900 x 510 x 45 (35,43"x20,07"x1,77") REN32B  Wengue Oak-Tree
1000 x 510 x 45 (39,37"x20,07"x1,77") REN33B Decolorized Oak-Tree
1100 x 510 x 45 (43,30"x20,07"x1,77") REN34B
1200 x 510 x 45 (47,24"x20,07"x1,77") REN35B OPTIONS :

Holding Squares

SOP2

** HOME MADE MANUFACTURING. ANY OTHER MEASURES, MATERIALS AND COLOURS

M1
M2
M3

SOP3

** HOME MADE MANUFACTURING. ANY OTHER MEASURES, MATERIALS AND COLOURS

SOP3

** HOME MADE MANUFACTURING. ANY OTHER MEASURES, MATERIALS AND COLOURS

TO BE CONSULTED **.



